Control Devices
TGLA1 Series Pushbuttons
TG    LA    1   -   □    □    □    □    □
3.1 Ratings and various performances see Table 1;
3.2 Model, specifications and type see Table 2;
3.3 The rated limit short-circuit current is 1000A, and the model of SCPD used is RT19-32.
3  Main technical parameters
Rated insulation voltage Ui(V) 690

Enterprise code
1  Product overview
2  Type designation
TGLA1 series pushbuttons are suitable for the AC 50Hz/60Hz circuit control system with voltage up to 400V,
DC voltage up to 230V for control of magnetic starters, contactors, relays and other electrical lines. The
button with indicator light is also suitable for occasions with light signal indication.
Available standard: IEC 60947-5-1.
C085
C
on
tro
l D
ev
ic
es
Stock Code
605066
Control Devices
TGLA1 Series Pushbuttons
Pushbutton type Auxiliary code Contact type Lamp
voltage Color
P: Flat button
ZP: Self-locking flat button
G: High button
ZG: Self-lock high button
— —
1: One normal
OFF
2: One normal
ON
3: Two normal
OFF
4: Two normal
ON
5: One normal
ON
+ One normal
OFF
—
White
Green
Red
Yellow
Blue
Black
M: Mushroom head self-reset
button
4:φ40
6:φ60 —
DX: Short-handle knob
CX: Long-handle knob
21: Two-position lock
22: Two-position reset
31: Three-position lock
32: Three-position reset
33: Three-position left
lock and right reset
34: Three-position left
reset and right lock
—
DP: Illuminated flat button
DZP: Illuminated self-lock flat
button
DG: Illuminated high button
DZG: Illuminated self-locking
high button
— —